
Show #912071 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 Shiny Sugar Shaker Meagan Blevins Sonny Rice Cutting Horses $425.00 25.00

2 303 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir Jennifer Travis-Muir$255.00 22.00

3 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser Phillip Hiser$170.00 20.00

4 562 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight Stella Wight20.00

5 559 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley STEFANI HARGRAVE19.00

6 548 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless17.00

7 563 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) Stella Wight15.00

8 501 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray15.00



Show #912071 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 559 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 76.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE$40.00 8.00

2 532 Shiny Sugar Shaker Meagan Blevins 75.00 Sonny Rice Cutting Horses $24.00 7.00

3 562 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 75.00 Stella Wight$16.00 6.00

4 303 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 74.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir5.00

5 563 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 73.00 Stella Wight4.00

6 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 73.00 Phillip Hiser3.00

7 548 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 72.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless2.00

8 501 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 71.00 James T Gray1.00



Show #912071 (Allen R Walton): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 447 Chick Dotta Gun Robin Morris Walters 71.00 Robin Morris Walters$50.00 10.00

2 303 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 69.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir$30.00 9.00

3 532 Shiny Sugar Shaker Meagan Blevins 69.50 Sonny Rice Cutting Horses $20.00 8.00

4 501 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 69.00 James T Gray7.00

5 548 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 67.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless6.00

6 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 66.50 Phillip Hiser5.00

7 562 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 65.50 Stella Wight4.00

OP1 8 559 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 68.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE3.00

OP2 9 466 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 65.50 Jayne E Iffla2.00

OP2 10 563 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 62.00 Stella Wight1.00



Show #912071 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 548 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 74.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless$40.00 8.00

2 562 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 73.00 Stella Wight$24.00 7.00

3 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 72.00 Phillip Hiser$16.00 6.00

4 501 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 70.00 James T Gray5.00

5 303 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 69.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir4.00

6 559 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 69.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE3.00

7 563 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 67.00 Stella Wight2.00

8 532 Shiny Sugar Shaker Meagan Blevins 66.50 Sonny Rice Cutting Horses 1.00



Show #912071 (Marilyn Peters): Sweetwater - Versatility (08/03/2019)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 532 Shiny Sugar Shaker Meagan Blevins 70.50 Sonny Rice Cutting Horses $45.00 9.00

2 563 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 70.50 Stella Wight$27.00 8.00

3 560 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 69.50 Stefani Wagley$18.00 7.00

4 491 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 68.50 Phillip Hiser6.00

5 559 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 68.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE5.00

6 303 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 67.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir4.00

7 562 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 63.00 Stella Wight3.00

8 501 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 59.50 James T Gray2.00

9 548 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 42.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless1.00


